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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 63 5 Fresco Lucia15 73 16 Bosetti Lucia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 151 Total Team
14 51 5 Fresco Lucia
10 27 6 Gildenberger Daniela
7 29 3 Nizetich Paula Yamila

15 81 Total Team
8 27 10 Sosa Emilce
3 21 14 Carlotto Florencia
2 7 5 Fresco Lucia
4 81 Total Team
3 16 17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen
1 11 6 Gildenberger Daniela

17 Total Team
80 313 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

51 150 Total Team
10 27 11 Ortolani Serena
9 39 16 Bosetti Lucia
8 15 7 Guiggi Martina

11 68 Total Team
3 16 16 Bosetti Lucia
2 10 3 Garzaro Ilaria
2 12 7 Guiggi Martina
6 97 Total Team
3 18 16 Bosetti Lucia
1 13 3 Garzaro Ilaria
1 7 4 Crisanti Lucia

30 Total Team
98 315 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gaido LuciaL
3 Nizetich Paula Yamila
4 Pereyra Aylin
5 Fresco Lucia
6 Gildenberger Daniela
9 Jersonsky Camila

10 Sosa Emilce
12 Bortolozzi Antonella
13 Boscacci Leticia
14 Carlotto Florencia
17 Curatola Antonela Ayelen
18 Castiglione Yael

L L L L
   

   
   

   
  

   
   
   
   

7

16
11

13

3
7
6

Coach:
Assistant:

Horacio Bastit (ARG)
Eduardo Guillaume (ARG)

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Barcellini Cristina
3 Garzaro Ilaria
4 Crisanti Lucia
5 Rondon Giulia
7 Guiggi Martina
8 Costagrande Carolina del Pilar

10 Cardullo PaolaL
11 Ortolani Serena
13 Arrighetti Valentina
16 Bosetti Lucia
19 Leonardi GiuliaL
20 Ferretti Francesca

  
   
  
   
   

 

  
  

   
L L L L

5
9
3
5

10
5

11
5

15

Coach:
Assistant:

BARBOLINI Massimo (ITA)
BRACCI Marco (ITA)

Referees: BATYUK Alim (UKR) & BOUDAYA Taoufik (TUN)

ITA
ARG 1

3 25
17

23
25

25
20

25
18

98
80

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:29 0:27 0:26 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 70006.08.2011
Bydgoszcz, Poland
Luczniczka

Match duration:  Start: 19:05  End: 20:57  Total: 1:52
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2011 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool A - Bydgoszs, POL


